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Varsity Girls/Little Cyclone Invitational
Varsity Boys JV Boys JV Girls

Ames, Iowa

Aug. 31, 2000

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific
individual or team.

PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD


  1   Valley                   18    1    2    3    5    7   14   15   13:13      1:34

  2   Ames                     49    4    6    9   11   19   20   24   14:12      1:27

  3   Ankeny                   59    8   10   12   13   16   17   18   14:18        35

  4   Ft Dodge                117   21   22   23   25   26   27   28   16:30      1:11


Individuals


1. Valley

    1  Jennie Funk, Fr             12:21  

    2  Ashley Culp, So             12:27  

    3  Rebecca Baker, Sr           13:36  

    5  Cassie Isaacson, Jr         13:46  

    7  Ashley Tousley, Jr          13:54  

Time = 1:06:02     Places = 18


2. Ames

    4  Julie Reger, Sr             13:41  

    6  Traci Hawley, Fr            13:47  

    9  Katie Naeve, Sr             14:09  

   11  Kristen Emery, So           14:16  

   19  Nassrene Hashemi-Torogh, Jr 15:07  

Time = 1:10:57     Places = 49


3. Ankeny

    8  Dawn Caffrey, So            14:01  

   10  Lindsay McCracken, Sr       14:13  

   12  Sarah Battani, Fr           14:19  

   13  MacKenzie Madison, Fr       14:20  

   16  Britt Jones, Jr             14:36  

Time = 1:11:27     Places = 59


4. Ft Dodge

   21  Jennie Hendricks, So        16:04  

   22  Regina Schmalen, So         16:04  

   23  Julie Long, Sr              16:10  

   25  Ashley Lage, So             16:59  

   26  Tristan Smith, Sr           17:15  

Time = 1:22:30     Places = 117

Top


        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM


    1     1  Jennie Funk, Fr             12:21    Valley

    2     2  Ashley Culp, So             12:27    Valley

    3     3  Rebecca Baker, Sr           13:36    Valley

    4     4  Julie Reger, Sr             13:41    Ames

    5     5  Cassie Isaacson, Jr         13:46    Valley

    6     6  Traci Hawley, Fr            13:47    Ames

    7     7  Ashley Tousley, Jr          13:54    Valley

    8     8  Dawn Caffrey, So            14:01    Ankeny
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    9     9  Katie Naeve, Sr             14:09    Ames

   10    10  Lindsay McCracken, Sr       14:13    Ankeny

   11    11  Kristen Emery, So           14:16    Ames

   12    12  Sarah Battani, Fr           14:19    Ankeny

   13    13  MacKenzie Madison, Fr       14:20    Ankeny

   14    14  Larissa Nordstrom, Jr       14:25    Valley

   15    15  Shanna Duffy, Sr            14:27    Valley

   16    16  Britt Jones, Jr             14:36    Ankeny

   17    17  Nicole Walcutt, Jr          14:43    Ankeny

   18    18  Bryna Copes, Fr             14:53    Ankeny

   19    19  Nassrene Hashemi-Torogh, Jr 15:07    Ames

   20    20  Jennifer Lowry, Jr          15:18    Ames

   21    21  Jennie Hendricks, So        16:04    Ft Dodge

   22    22  Regina Schmalen, So         16:04    Ft Dodge

   23    23  Julie Long, Sr              16:10    Ft Dodge

   24    24  Kelly Houge, Jr             16:58    Ames

   25    25  Ashley Lage, So             16:59    Ft Dodge

   26    26  Tristan Smith, Sr           17:15    Ft Dodge

   27    27  Launa Rasch, So             17:43    Ft Dodge

   28    28  Danielle Fogelman, So       17:45    Ft Dodge
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